

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5488 OF 2000

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAL SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents)

With Civil Appeal No.5489 of 2000

Civil Appeal No.5490 of 2000

Civil Appeal No.5491 of 2000

Civil Appeal No.5492 of 2000

Civil Appeal No.5493 of 2000

S.L.P. (C) No.11378 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to place additional documents on
record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/09/2007 These Appeals and Petition were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

In all appeals except

C.A. No.5489/2000:

In C.A. No.5489/2000: Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Petitioner(s): Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

....2/-

-2-

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sumita Ray,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Pandit,Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Kapoor,Adv.
Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. L.N. Gupta,Adv.

Ex-parte

Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

M/s. Law Associates & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the appeals and special leave petition after six
weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master

[Note: The appeals and special leave petition are
shown before this Court on 25th September, 2007
as Item No.109]